Wintercompetitie
2022 - 2023

Naam
1 W. Schuitema
2/J.J. Meijer
3/J. Jonk
4/T. Boer
5/J. Bijmolt
6S. Terpstra
7|T. Meijer
8 P. Zweep
9/R. van Dijk
10 E. Meijer
11/J. Dikkema
12 H. Holt
13/J. van der Ploeg
14 H. Mooi
15 H. Slager
16 B. Keizer
17 H. Jonk
18 S. Slagter
19 A. Slagter
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Klassement Totaal aantal per kleurcode

544 432 75

Punten

N

14
211
194
181
135
115
112
94
94
94
90
86

79
52
46
39
37
19

Aantal

1059
1485
917
888
526
458
479
545
398
292
318
476
440
425
220
249
197
128
71

Aangemaakt: 10-4-2023
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337
260
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142

93
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54

422
370
286
138
143
216
105
136
110
99
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118
98
53
74
64
47
13

118
153
83
57
54
81
39
73
73
26
25
58
20
17
33
37
7
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Punten

2
606
262
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246

331

129

275
340

255

Wedstrijd 1

5 november 2022

37122 7

2 Aantal

168

60

89

29

75
92

71

122
34

33

66

13

55
65

54

41
19

21

18

11

15
22

13

5
4

= |Klassement
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18

25

22
14
24
21
15
13

20

Punten

52
387
701
359

(o)

429

721

631
237
714
548
293
233

539

Wedstrijd 2
12 november 2022

@ Aantal

83
107 79

97 66
111 69
205 163
101 27

63 43
198 151
130 81

85 67

61 42

107 34

40
23
40
28

36

31

41
16
38
27
17
13

41

11

48

15

= |55 Klassement

NN
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24
20

22

@ Punten

427
139
366
238

402

193

191

361

166

Wedstrijd 3
19 november 2022

@ S _ Aantal

84
52

110

45

57

97

46

69
18
45
27

82

20

47

71

33

1 6

30 10

17

29, 8 2
17, 6| 2

20 8
21, 4

21 4 1
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Wintercompetitie

2022 - 2023

Naam
1 W. Schuitema
2/J.J. Meijer
3/J. Jonk
4/T. Boer
5/J. Bijmolt
6/S. Terpstra
7|T. Meijer
8 P. Zweep
9/R. van Dijk
10 E. Meijer
11 /J. Dikkema
12 H. Holt
13/J. van der Ploeg
14 H. Mooi
15 H. Slager
16 B. Keizer
17 H. Jonk
18 S. Slagter
19 A. Slagter
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Klassement

Punten
Aantal

N

14 1059
211 1485
194 917
181| 888
135 526
115| 458
112 479
94 545
94 398
94 292
90 318
86 476
80 440
79| 425
52 220
46 249
39 197
37 128
19 71

Aangemaakt: 10-4-2023

n | |Klassement

—
[ee]

23

20
17

21
22

19

Punten

524
708

293

510

371

176

474
502

340

Wedstrijd 4

26 november 2022

33 71,10

Aantal

114
176/ 101, 60| 15

71 37, 28 6

114 43 58 13

71 16/ 35 19 1

32 9 14, 7 2

102 44 40 16/ 2
130 83 38 9

82 41/ 35 6

N3 | Klassement

Punten

994
552
271
345
648
571
426
274
413
559
220

Wedstrijd 5
3 december 2022

% Aantal

1 39| 78 19
212 59| 131 21
134 74, 45 15
73 52 16 5
75 32/ 30| 12
144 57 66 21
141 88 36| 16
90 37 32 20
48 14 11 21
91 36 44 10
139 87 41, 9
54 33 13 8
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Wedstrijd 6

10 december 2022
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Klassement

Punten

Wedstrijd 7
17 december 2022
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Wintercompetitie Wedstrijd 8 Wedstrijd 9 Wedstrijd 10 Wedstrijd 11

2022 - 2023 24 december 2022 14 januari 2023 28 januari 2023 11 februari 2023
Klassement | .— — — —
5 3 8 & B $ 3 T 3 & T 2 &
E | & | &SNS 4 15 37 MR == d 15 37 MR =R = d 15 37 BN A== d 15 37
Naam Q g X o < ¥ 0o < X o < X 0o <
1|W. Schuitema 214 1059 25 703 143 32 100| 10 1 21| 437 119 83 32| 4 18/ 236 60 42| 12 5 1
2J.J. Meijer 211 1485 20 446 98 33 54| 11 ] 24, 557 151 111 32| 7| 1 25 789 199 124, 54| 21
3/J. Jonk 194 917 23 606 120 33 55 31 1 (i] j) 25 653 167 103 52| 12 20/ 247 55 32 9 13| 1
4/T. Boer 181 888 22 587 145 85 44| 16 (/ 22/ 470 112 62 37| 12| 1 23/ 351 83 42 31|10
5/J. Bijmolt 135 526 (/D 17/ 328 80 50 20 9 1 22/ 311 87 65 19| 3
6'S. Terpstra 115 458 p— 19/ 398 92 49 29 13/ 1 19| 244 58 32| 17 9
7|T. Meijer 112 479 ((\b) 23 472 80 20 28/ 26 6
8 P. Zweep 94 545 ( J
9/R. van Dijk 94| 398 21 536 108 35| 40 33 : 18/ 350 86 51| 24 11
10 E. Meijer 94| 292 @D)
11/J. Dikkema 90| 318
12|H. Holt 86| 476 &ﬂ{()) 17| 173 47 34| 10 3
13/J.van der Ploeg 80 440 A 24| 594 154 102 38 14
14 H. Mooi 79 425 Qi"' ey 20, 407 113 85 22| 6
15 H. Slager 52| 220 :/J 22/ 311 77 48 22| 6 1
16 B. Keizer 46 249 24 658 156 82| 53| 21 \\J{
17 H. Jonk 39| 197 ™
18 S. Slagter 37| 128
19 A. Slagter 19 71
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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Wintercompetitie Wedstrijd 12 Wedstrijd 13 Wedstrijd 14 Wedstrijd 15
2022 - 2023 25 februari 2023 11 maart 2023 25 maart 2023 8 april 2023

Klassement = = = =
g g g g
5 3 8 & 8 $ & T $ & T 2 8 T
E E g S| 5 dl 15 37 g S| 5§ i 15 g S| § g S| g il 15 37
Naam Q g X 0O < X o < X o < ¥ 0o <

1 W. Schuitema 214 1059 24 641 181 139| 39 2 1 23 5183 99 55 32 7 1| 2 2
2/J.J. Meijer 211 1485 25 856 220 142| 62| 15 1 n-ls i3 25 1019 257 162 66 29
3/J. Jonk 194 917 23| 521 119 58 44 16| 1 (77;;75) (_'U_f_) 18 254 20 1 3 8| 2| 6
4/T. Boer 181 888 20 393 105 72 27 6 {/ (/ 17, 245 57 32 17 7| 1
5/J. Bijmolt 135 526 22 479 97 38| 36 20/ 3 L/D L/D 200 281 77 60 9 8
6S. Terpstra 115 458 18 330 82 48| 26 8 Ty Ty 24 952 40 2. 5 6 10 17
7|T. Meijer 112 479 21 446 92 32| 43 15| 2 (g\!_)) ((kﬁ) 21 315 49 18 21, 6 1| 1 2
8 P. Zweep 94 545 e ==
9/R. van Dijk 94| 398 16 265 69 45 19| 5 | el
10 E. Meijer 94 292 @)) @])) 19, 259 43 24 12 4 1 2
11 /J. Dikkema 90| 318 . - . el
12 H. Holt 86 476 M, (i )
13/ J. van der Ploeg 80 440 (?«)/@ L(% ,?
14/H. Mooi 79 425 Qi‘ " U
15 H. Slager 52 220| 17 302 82 59 18 5 ,’//J "/_/J
16 B. Keizer 46 249 (\][ Q 22 369 93 60 21 12
17 H. Jonk 39 197 19 364 90 59 23 6 2 ) 3
18 S. Slagter 37| 128
19 A. Slagter 19 71
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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